C
L
D
-D
S
8
7
 R

range
cri
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 700 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
min typ group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
5000 K
70 75
K2 1200 1344
50H
CXA1310-0000-000F00K250H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000F00K250F
K4 1290 1445 CXA1310-0000-000F00K450H CXA1310-0000-000F00K450F
80 ---
J4 1120 1255
50H
CXA1310-0000-000F0HJ450H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000F0HJ450F
K2 1200 1344 CXA1310-0000-000F0HK250H CXA1310-0000-000F0HK250F
90 95
H2 900 1008
50H
CXA1310-0000-000F0UH250H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000F0UH250F
H4 970 1086 CXA1310-0000-000F0UH450H CXA1310-0000-000F0UH450F
4000 K
70 75
K2 1200 1344
40H
CXA1310-0000-000F00K240H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000F00K240F
K4 1290 1445 CXA1310-0000-000F00K440H CXA1310-0000-000F00K440F
80 ---
J4 1120 1255
40H
CXA1310-0000-000F0HJ440H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000F0HJ440F
K2 1200 1344 CXA1310-0000-000F0HK240H CXA1310-0000-000F0HK240F
90 95
H2 900 1008
40H
CXA1310-0000-000F0UH240H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000F0UH240F
H4 970 1086 CXA1310-0000-000F0UH440H CXA1310-0000-000F0UH440F
3500 K
80 ---
J2 1040 1165
35H
CXA1310-0000-000F00J235H
35F
CXA1310-0000-000F00J235F
J4 1120 1255 CXA1310-0000-000F00J435H CXA1310-0000-000F00J435F
93 95
G4 840 941
35H
CXA1310-0000-000F0YG435H
35F
CXA1310-0000-000F0YG435F
H2 900 1008 CXA1310-0000-000F0YH235H CXA1310-0000-000F0YH235F

range
cri
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 350 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
min typ group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
5000 K
70 75
K2 1200 1344
50H
CXA1310-0000-000N00K250H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000N00K250F
K4 1290 1445 CXA1310-0000-000N00K450H CXA1310-0000-000N00K450F
80 ---
J4 1120 1255
50H
CXA1310-0000-000N0HJ450H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000N0HJ450F
K2 1200 1344 CXA1310-0000-000N0HK250H CXA1310-0000-000N0HK250F
90 95
H2 900 1008
50H
CXA1310-0000-000N0UH250H
50F
CXA1310-0000-000N0UH250F
H4 970 1086 CXA1310-0000-000N0UH450H CXA1310-0000-000N0UH450F
4000 K
70 75
K2 1200 1344
40H
CXA1310-0000-000N00K240H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000N00K240F
K4 1290 1445 CXA1310-0000-000N00K440H CXA1310-0000-000N00K440F
80 ---
J4 1120 1255
40H
CXA1310-0000-000N0HJ440H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000N0HJ440F
K2 1200 1344 CXA1310-0000-000N0HK240H CXA1310-0000-000N0HK240F
90 95
H2 900 1008
40H
CXA1310-0000-000N0UH240H
40F
CXA1310-0000-000N0UH240F
H4 970 1086 CXA1310-0000-000N0UH440H CXA1310-0000-000N0UH440F
3500 K
80 ---
J2 1040 1165
35H
CXA1310-0000-000N00J235H
35F
CXA1310-0000-000N00J235F
J4 1120 1255 CXA1310-0000-000N00J435H CXA1310-0000-000N00J435F
93 95
G4 840 941
35H
CXA1310-0000-000N0YG435H
35F
CXA1310-0000-000N0YG435F
H2 900 1008 CXA1310-0000-000N0YH235H CXA1310-0000-000N0YH235F